
Sunday Running Order

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (90 dogs)

Master Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24801 GSDRyder Joe Sheridan

Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24601 GSDBock Vicki Miller

Master Regular - 20 inches (22 dogs)

20601 AussieBelle Mary Beth Hugo

20801 AussieJackpot Jane Hudgens

20802 Border CollieBryn Mary MacKenzie

20803 AussieChance Steve Tochtrop

20804 Golden RetrieverRiver Ellen Goodgold

20806 AussieEleanor Erin Day

20807 TollerTali Mary Rios

20809 AussieBindi Norman Drabek

20810 Border CollieSkip Frank LaFata

20811 CollieTurbo Marirose Germick

20812 Golden RetrieverJoey Michelle Frasca

20814 AussieamaZING Lori Dunn

20815 AussieReba Mary Beth Hugo

20816 AussieWillow Debbie Drabek

20818 KelpieBunji Debbie Heifner

20820 Border CollieTrubbel Susan Jearls

20823 Golden RetrieverTater Kate Smith

20824 BrittanyJohnny Colleen Mulligan

20825 AussieJell-O Shot Jane Hudgens

20826 Border CollieLass Mary MacKenzie

20827 All American DogBoogie Steve Tochtrop

20828 Border CollieTripp Ellen Goodgold

Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20603 Catahoula LeopardCharlie Bear Marirose Germick

20829 DobeMinnie Debbie Heifner

20830 GSDPasha Richard Wright

20833 GSDCinder Joe Sheridan

20834 Belgian TervurenNitro Stacey Alexander

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20403 All American DogPepper Diana Rupprecht

20602 AussieLeeloo Steve Tochtrop

Master Regular - 16 inches (16 dogs)

16203 Shetland SheepdogKelce Jane Rich

16605 Shetland SheepdogSean Cheryl Braucksick

16802 Shetland SheepdogAndre Therese Poirier

16804 All American DogVanna Mary Greenwell

16805 AussieSailor Mercy Colberg

16806 Min Am ShepherdReason Jeri Frye

16807 Cocker SpanielClark Joan Braun

16808 AussieAvery Kayln Hoenig

16810 Pyrenean ShepherdPye Diana Rupprecht

16811 All American DogRyley Pam Gilbert

16812 AussieMagic Jamie Heberlein

16813 Shetland SheepdogFrankie Sandy Ganz

16814 KeeshondSpirit Stacey Alexander

16815 Shetland SheepdogLiberty Cindy Zangrilli

16816 AussieClaire Kimberly Tochtrop

16817 Min Am ShepherdSpring Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Master Preferred - 16 inches (10 dogs)

16607 AussieMr Roo Nora Winkler

16822 Golden RetrieverVader Kaylin Smith 

16823 AussieDecker Lisa Beal

16825 AussieRyker Cindy Brinson

16826 AussieMelia Gary Heberlein

16828 PWDToby Kelsey Tipton

16830 Golden RetrieverJava Michelle Frasca

16831 AussieDelta Debi Cocciola-Wofford

16835 AussieOliver Brent Winkler

16842 Golden RetrieverCherry Bomb Karen Winter

Excellent Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16602 Shetland SheepdogRhett Brandon Laufer

16604 Border CollieFreddie Anita Tipton

Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16606 Border CollieFirefly Kristin Ranker

16610 All American DogEllie Gayle Woodall

Master Regular - 12 inches (9 dogs)

12602 Miniature SchnauzerFrani Sue Phillips

12803 All American DogKiss Jennifer McDonald

12804 Shetland SheepdogNym Jennifer Sullivan

12805 Shetland SheepdogCorwin Jane Rich

12806 All American DogSparkle Barbara LaFata

12807 Min Am ShepherdRose Jeri Frye

12808 Cocker SpanielZena Z Jeff Zavadil

12809 Corgi (Pembroke)Magill Erin Day

12810 Cav King CharlesBailey Jeff Blattner

Master Preferred - 12 inches (8 dogs)

12814 Min Am ShepherdSadie Tammie Bethel

12817 TollerQuinta Steve Rios

12818 KelpieFiver Kelsey Tipton

12819 Standard SchnauzerShiraz Kaylin Smith 

12820 Border CollieFlurry David Frasca

12824 Shetland SheepdogCali Theresa Corcoran

12825 All American DogJovie Julie Simmons

12826 AussieGrace Lori Dunn

Excellent Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12604 All American DogTorque Frank LaFata

12603 Border TerrierKismet Lindsey Piech

Master Regular - 8 inches (7 dogs)

8801 Corgi (Pembroke)Rye Rose Cope

8802 Corgi (Pembroke)Korra Melissa Elmes

8804 WestieShiloh Elli Schaefer

8805 PapillonDart> Kathy Hightshoe

8806 DachshundSeymour Lauren Ebel

8808 HavaneseSheldon Joan Braun

8201 PapillonTorchy Kathy Hightshoe

Master Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8814 All American DogRockyRaccoon Erin Day

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8402 PapillonJava Connie Cline

Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4803 ChihuahuaTalon Jennifer Sullivan

Ring 1 Premier Standard (36 dogs)

Premier Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24801 GSDRyder Joe Sheridan

Premier Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

20602 AussieLeeloo Steve Tochtrop

20802 Border CollieBryn Mary MacKenzie

20803 AussieChance Steve Tochtrop

20809 AussieBindi Norman Drabek

20814 AussieamaZING Lori Dunn

20816 AussieWillow Debbie Drabek

20818 KelpieBunji Debbie Heifner

20820 Border CollieTrubbel Susan Jearls

20824 BrittanyJohnny Colleen Mulligan

Premier Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20829 DobeMinnie Debbie Heifner

20830 GSDPasha Richard Wright



20833 GSDCinder Joe Sheridan

Premier Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16602 Shetland SheepdogRhett Brandon Laufer

16810 Pyrenean ShepherdPye Diana Rupprecht

16812 AussieMagic Jamie Heberlein

16815 Shetland SheepdogLiberty Cindy Zangrilli

Premier Preferred - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16204 Golden RetrieverJoey Michelle Frasca

16822 Golden RetrieverVader David Frasca

16830 Golden RetrieverJava Michelle Frasca

16832 AussieAURORA Kimberly Tochtrop

16834 Golden RetrieverTater Kaylin Smith 

Premier Regular - 12 inches (6 dogs)

12602 Miniature SchnauzerFrani Sue Phillips

12803 All American DogKiss Jennifer McDonald

12805 Shetland SheepdogCorwin Jane Rich

12806 All American DogSparkle Barbara LaFata

12808 Cocker SpanielZena Z Jeff Zavadil

12810 Cav King CharlesBailey Jeff Blattner

Premier Preferred - 12 inches (4 dogs)

12814 Min Am ShepherdSadie Tammie Bethel

12819 Standard SchnauzerShiraz Kaylin Smith 

12820 Border CollieFlurry David Frasca

12826 AussieGrace Lori Dunn

Premier Regular - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8802 Corgi (Pembroke)Korra Melissa Elmes

8804 WestieShiloh Elli Schaefer

8806 DachshundSeymour Lauren Ebel

Premier Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8812 Miniature SchnauzerLuLu Sue Phillips

Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (92 dogs)

Master Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24801 GSDRyder Joe Sheridan

Excellent Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24601 GSDBock Vicki Miller

Master Regular - 20 inches (21 dogs)

20801 AussieJackpot Jane Hudgens

20802 Border CollieBryn Mary MacKenzie

20803 AussieChance Steve Tochtrop

20804 Golden RetrieverRiver Ellen Goodgold

20806 AussieEleanor Erin Day

20807 TollerTali Mary Rios

20809 AussieBindi Norman Drabek

20810 Border CollieSkip Frank LaFata

20811 CollieTurbo Marirose Germick

20812 Golden RetrieverJoey Michelle Frasca

20814 AussieamaZING Lori Dunn

20815 AussieReba Mary Beth Hugo

20816 AussieWillow Debbie Drabek

20818 KelpieBunji Debbie Heifner

20820 Border CollieTrubbel Susan Jearls

20823 Golden RetrieverTater Kate Smith

20824 BrittanyJohnny Colleen Mulligan

20825 AussieJell-O Shot Jane Hudgens

20826 Border CollieLass Mary MacKenzie

20827 All American DogBoogie Steve Tochtrop

20828 Border CollieTripp Ellen Goodgold

Master Preferred - 20 inches (4 dogs)

20829 DobeMinnie Debbie Heifner

20830 GSDPasha Richard Wright

20833 GSDCinder Joe Sheridan

20834 Belgian TervurenNitro Stacey Alexander

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20601 AussieBelle Mary Beth Hugo

20602 AussieLeeloo Steve Tochtrop

Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20603 Catahoula LeopardCharlie Bear Marirose Germick

Master Regular - 16 inches (14 dogs)

16802 Shetland SheepdogAndre Therese Poirier

16804 All American DogVanna Mary Greenwell

16805 AussieSailor Mercy Colberg

16806 Min Am ShepherdReason Jeri Frye

16807 Cocker SpanielClark Joan Braun

16808 AussieAvery Kayln Hoenig

16810 Pyrenean ShepherdPye Diana Rupprecht

16811 All American DogRyley Pam Gilbert

16812 AussieMagic Jamie Heberlein

16813 Shetland SheepdogFrankie Sandy Ganz

16814 KeeshondSpirit Stacey Alexander

16815 Shetland SheepdogLiberty Cindy Zangrilli

16816 AussieClaire Kimberly Tochtrop

16817 Min Am ShepherdSpring Debi Cocciola-Wofford

Master Preferred - 16 inches (10 dogs)

16822 Golden RetrieverVader Kaylin Smith 

16823 AussieDecker Lisa Beal

16825 AussieRyker Cindy Brinson

16826 AussieMelia Gary Heberlein

16827 Min Am ShepherdKIKO Cathy Cunningham

16828 PWDToby Kelsey Tipton

16830 Golden RetrieverJava Michelle Frasca

16831 AussieDelta Debi Cocciola-Wofford

16835 AussieOliver Brent Winkler

16842 Golden RetrieverCherry Bomb Karen Winter

Excellent Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16602 Shetland SheepdogRhett Brandon Laufer

16604 Border CollieFreddie Anita Tipton

16605 Shetland SheepdogSean Cheryl Braucksick

Excellent Preferred - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16606 Border CollieFirefly Kristin Ranker

16607 AussieMr Roo Nora Winkler

16609 VizslaRozsi Anne Albin

Master Regular - 12 inches (9 dogs)

12803 All American DogKiss Jennifer McDonald

12804 Shetland SheepdogNym Jennifer Sullivan

12805 Shetland SheepdogCorwin Jane Rich

12806 All American DogSparkle Barbara LaFata

12807 Min Am ShepherdRose Jeri Frye

12808 Cocker SpanielZena Z Jeff Zavadil

12809 Corgi (Pembroke)Magill Erin Day

12810 Cav King CharlesBailey Jeff Blattner

12602 Miniature SchnauzerFrani Sue Phillips

Master Preferred - 12 inches (9 dogs)

12814 Min Am ShepherdSadie Tammie Bethel

12816 Bull TerrierStella Julie Pomicter

12817 TollerQuinta Steve Rios

12818 KelpieFiver Kelsey Tipton

12819 Standard SchnauzerShiraz Kaylin Smith 

12820 Border CollieFlurry David Frasca

12824 Shetland SheepdogCali Theresa Corcoran

12825 All American DogJovie Julie Simmons

12826 AussieGrace Lori Dunn

Excellent Regular - 12 inches (3 dogs)

12601 BeagleKevin Joan Braun

12603 Border TerrierKismet Lindsey Piech



12604 All American DogTorque Frank LaFata

Master Regular - 8 inches (7 dogs)

8801 Corgi (Pembroke)Rye Rose Cope

8802 Corgi (Pembroke)Korra Melissa Elmes

8803 Russell TerriierRiver Julie Pomicter

8804 WestieShiloh Elli Schaefer

8805 PapillonDart> Kathy Hightshoe

8806 DachshundSeymour Lauren Ebel

8808 HavaneseSheldon Joan Braun

Master Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8810 Basset HoundLuke Geri Wessel

8814 All American DogRockyRaccoon Erin Day

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8201 PapillonTorchy Kathy Hightshoe

Master Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4803 ChihuahuaTalon Jennifer Sullivan

Ring 1 Open Standard (9 dogs)

Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24401 Old English SheepdogMabel Judith Cunningham

Open Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20401 AussieBullet Kaylee Dunn

20402 AussieFisher Lisa Beal

20403 All American DogPepper Diana Rupprecht

20404 AussieYahtzee Norman Drabek

20204 AussieStorm Julie Simmons

20206 Labrador RetrieverRae Kate Miller

Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8401 PomeranianBindi Connie Cline

8402 PapillonJava Connie Cline

Ring 1 Novice Standard (5 dogs)

Novice B Regular - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20202 AussieSpencer Cindy Brinson

20203 AussieDani Steve Tochtrop

20205 Border CollieTwigg Barbara Petty

Novice B Regular - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16201 Border CollieBeep Barbara Petty

16203 Shetland SheepdogKelce Jane Rich

Ring 1 Time 2 Beat (53 dogs)

Regular - 24 inches (2 dogs)

24401 Old English SheepdogMabel Judith Cunningham

24601 GSDBock Vicki Miller

Regular - 20 inches (18 dogs)

20204 AussieStorm Julie Simmons

20205 Border CollieTwigg Barbara Petty

20206 Labrador RetrieverRae Kate Miller

20401 AussieBullet Kaylee Dunn

20402 AussieFisher Lisa Beal

20403 All American DogPepper Diana Rupprecht

20601 AussieBelle Mary Beth Hugo

20602 AussieLeeloo Steve Tochtrop

20803 AussieChance Steve Tochtrop

20804 Golden RetrieverRiver Ellen Goodgold

20806 AussieEleanor Erin Day

20810 Border CollieSkip Frank LaFata

20815 AussieReba Mary Beth Hugo

20816 AussieWillow Debbie Drabek

20820 Border CollieTrubbel Susan Jearls

20823 Golden RetrieverTater Kaylin Smith 

20826 Border CollieLass Mary MacKenzie

20828 Border CollieTripp Ellen Goodgold

Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20830 GSDPasha Richard Wright

Regular - 16 inches (7 dogs)

16203 Shetland SheepdogKelce Jane Rich

16601 AussieChimi Cindy Brinson

16604 Border CollieFreddie Anita Tipton

16605 Shetland SheepdogSean Cheryl Braucksick

16804 All American DogVanna Mary Greenwell

16811 All American DogRyley Pam Gilbert

16812 AussieMagic Jamie Heberlein

Preferred - 16 inches (7 dogs)

16204 Golden RetrieverJoey Michelle Frasca

16822 Golden RetrieverVader Kaylin Smith 

16826 AussieMelia Gary Heberlein

16828 PWDToby Kelsey Tipton

16832 AussieAURORA Kimberly Tochtrop

16836 All American DogFinnegan Tammie Bethel

16842 Golden RetrieverCherry Bomb Karen Winter

Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12602 Miniature SchnauzerFrani Sue Phillips

12604 All American DogTorque Frank LaFata

12806 All American DogSparkle Barbara LaFata

12808 Cocker SpanielZena Z Jeff Zavadil

12809 Corgi (Pembroke)Magill Erin Day

Preferred - 12 inches (6 dogs)

12814 Min Am ShepherdSadie Tammie Bethel

12816 Bull TerrierStella Julie Pomicter

12819 Standard SchnauzerShiraz Kaylin Smith 

12820 Border CollieFlurry David Frasca

12824 Shetland SheepdogCali Theresa Corcoran

12825 All American DogJovie Ella Simmons 

Regular - 8 inches (4 dogs)

8201 PapillonTorchy Kathy Hightshoe

8801 Corgi (Pembroke)Rye Rose Cope

8803 Russell TerriierRiver Julie Pomicter

8804 WestieShiloh Elli Schaefer

Preferred - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8202 Cocker SpanielZiZi Z Debi Zavadil

8812 Miniature SchnauzerLuLu Sue Phillips

Preferred - 4 inches (1 dogs)

4801 Toy PoodleQueeny Michele Cash

Ring 1 Open JWW (10 dogs)

Open Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20203 AussieDani Steve Tochtrop

20205 Border CollieTwigg Barbara Petty

20401 AussieBullet Kaylee Dunn

20402 AussieFisher Lisa Beal

20404 AussieYahtzee Norman Drabek

20204 AussieStorm Julie Simmons

Open Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16609 VizslaRozsi Anne Albin

16827 Min Am ShepherdKIKO Cathy Cunningham

Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12601 BeagleKevin Joan Braun

Open Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8401 PomeranianBindi Connie Cline

Ring 1 Novice JWW (3 dogs)

Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24401 Old English SheepdogMabel Judith Cunningham

Novice B Regular - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20202 AussieSpencer Cindy Brinson



20206 Labrador RetrieverRae Kate Miller


